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Exam Date Level Course No. Course Title
2080-08-28 M.Sc. Chemistry CHE 65I

CHE 655
CHE 659

Bio- Inorganic Chemistry
Advanced Electrochemistry and Corrosion Science
Organic Stereochem istry

M.A/M.Sc. Statistics STAT 642 Meta Analysis
2080-09-02 M.Sc. Chemistry CHE 652

CHE 656
CHE 660

Structure and Bonding in Complexes
Molecular Spectroscopy
Organic Spetroscopy

M.A/ M.Sc. Statistics STAT 643 Nonparametric and Categorical Data Modeling
2080-09-08 M.Sc. CSIT C.Sc.665 Genetic Algorithms

M.Sc. Geology Geo. 651
Geo.661
Geo. 671

Techniques of Structural Analysis
Groundwater Resources and Climate Change
Mine Design, Planning and Management

M.Sc. Engineering Geology EGE66I Engineering Project Management
2080-09-1 I M.Sc. Geology Geo

Geo
Geo

652
662
672

Tectonic Geomorphology and Neo-tectonics
Groundwater Exploitation
Mineral Economics

M.Sc. Engirreering Geology EGE664
EGE665
EGE666

Climate Change and Disaster Risk Management
Landfill Engineering and Solid Waste Management
Fnvironmental Assessment of Engineering proiect

2080-09-1 6 M.Sc. Geology Geo. 653
Geo.663
Geo. 673

Global Tectonics and Seismology
Engineering Geology
Hydrogeology and Mine Hazard
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